
 

“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

Mingus Union High School 

A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

             2023/2024 Boys Basketball Schedule     

as of 1.12.2024 FINAL 

Day Date Opponent Place Freshmen JV Varsity 

Thurs Nov 9 
SCRIMMAGE 

@ Cortez High School AWAY ---- ---- 6:00pm 

Fri -Sat 
Nov 24  
Nov 25 

Thanksgiving Classic  
@ Valley Christian HS 

AWAY --- --- TBD 

Tues Nov 21 Barry Goldwater HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Tues Nov 28 Cactus AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Mon Dec 4 Tempe HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Thurs Dec 7 Lake Havasu AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Fri Dec 8 Mohave AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Mon Dec 11 Thunderbird AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Tues Dec 12 Moon Valley HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Fri Dec  15 Coconino AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Wed 
Dec 27 – 
Dec 30 

Panther Hoops Classic 
@ Paradise Honors HS 

AWAY --- --- TBD 

Tues Jan 2 Bradshaw Mountain HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Thurs Jan 4 Lee Williams HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Mon Jan 8 Flagstaff AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Tues Jan 16 Prescott HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Thurs Jan 18 Coconino HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Fri Jan 19 Bradshaw Mountain AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Mon Jan 22 Mohave HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Tues Jan 23 Lee Williams AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Thurs Jan 25 Flagstaff HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 
7:00pm 

“Senior Night” 

Wed Jan 31 Prescott AWAY 4:00pm 5:30pm 7:00pm 

 

Varsity Coach: Austin Hudson     Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore 

 JV Coach: Brandon Figy      Athletic Secretary: Christina Montiel

 Freshman Coach: Miles Tapija  

Assistant Coaches: Bill Sanderlin 


